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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

 A cylindrical surface mounted light is a competitive and architectural LED solution.

Product MID/MINICAN-C
Surface or Suspendent MiniCan

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/7W
645lm

/10W
829lm

/18W
1440lm

Height /95mm /120mm /160mm /180mm /250mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /BK
Black

/GR
Grey 

/WH
White 

Diffuser options /FR
Faceted Reflector

/CL
Clear Reflector

Emergency n/a

To Specify: MiniCan-C, 7W, 4000k, CRI80, 645lm LED surface light with black housing finish, 95mm in height with 
standard non dimming. Part code: MID/MINICAN-C/95mm/7W/645lm/STD/840/BK

- A range of lumen outputs from 645-1440lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k 

- Colour: Black, Grey and White (/BK/GR/WH)

- Standard non dimming

- Contact Technical to confirm requirements of DALI and 

  Wireless Control for this product

MINICAN-C

-  Mountings: Surface mounted or Wire suspended (/SM/WS)

- Diffusers: Clear Reflector, Faceted Reflector (/CL/FR)

- Aluminium powder exterior 

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

  Ø90 x  95mm,120mm, 160mm, 180mm, 250mm
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